
Ladies Race 2017

Ladies Race 1 Max laps 6

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Jenny Ball S 15 1917 931 11:00:00 11:42:44 00:42:44 2564 2754 6 2754 1

Micky Dowley Radial 171874 1139 11:00:00 11:41:38 00:41:38 2498 2193 4 3290 2

Jemma Clarke Radial 150711 1139 11:00:00 11:42:31 00:42:31 2551 2240 4 3360 3

Charlotte Ferneyhough Tiegan Crick 420 51839 1110 11:00:00 11:44:21 00:44:21 2661 2397 4 3596 4

Sian Fordham David Hitt D 18 6438 816 11:00:00 11:47:16 00:47:16 2836 3475 4 5213 5

Caroline Nickalls Hanah Bard 420 51073 1110 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 3 RTD 7

No. in race 6

Ladies Race 2 Max laps 6

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Jenny Ball S 15 1917 931 11:55:00 12:34:37 00:39:37 2377 2553 6 2553 1

Micky Dowley Radial 171874 1139 11:55:00 12:32:51 00:37:51 2271 1994 4 2991 2

Jemma Clarke Radial 150711 1139 11:55:00 12:35:01 00:40:01 2401 2108 4 3162 3

Caroline Nickalls Hanah Bard 420 51073 1110 11:55:00 12:36:34 00:41:34 2494 2247 4 3370 4

Charlotte Ferneyhough Tiegan Crick 420 51839 1110 11:55:00 12:39:07 00:44:07 2647 2385 4 3577 5

Sian Fordham David Hitt D 18 6438 816 11:55:00 12:37:22 00:42:22 2542 3115 5 3738 6

No. in race 6

Ladies Race 3 Max laps 4

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Jenny Ball S 15 1917 931 14:00:00 14:52:47 00:52:47 3167 3402 4 3402 1

Jemma Clarke Radial 150711 1139 14:00:00 14:53:35 00:53:35 3215 2823 3 3764 2

Micky Dowley Radial 171874 1139 14:00:00 14:54:36 00:54:36 3276 2876 3 3835 3

Charlotte Ferneyhough Tiegan Crick 420 51839 1110 14:00:00 14:53:56 00:53:56 3236 2915 3 3887 4

Sian Fordham David Hitt D 18 6438 816 14:00:00 14:47:44 00:47:44 2864 3510 3 4680 5

Caroline Nickalls Hanah Bard 420 51073 1110 14:00:00 14:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 2 RTD 7

No. in race 6

Ladies Race Total
Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap R1 R2 R3 Total Disc Position

Jenny Ball S 15 1917 931 1 1 1 3 2 1

Micky Dowley Radial 171874 1101 2 2 3 7 4 2

Jemma Clarke Radial 150711 1139 3 3 2 8 5 3

Charlotte Ferneyhough Tiegan Crick 420 51839 1110 4 5 4 13 8 4

Sian Fordham David Hitt D 18 6438 816 5 6 5 16 10 5

Caroline Nickalls Hanah Bard 420 51073 1110 7 4 7 18 11 6

Race Officer:- John Burgoyne

Date :- 12/8/17


